Requesting
Department / Office:

LEVY BOCC BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

FINANCE ONLY - BA#H

One-Time or Recurring?

0106 GEN OPERATIONS

One-time

Explanation /
Description:

Move funds to cover expenses

SOURCE of Funds
and Required
APPROVAL level:

Grant Match?

Appropriating Reserves (Contingency) - Approved via
Motion Recorded in BOCC Minutes

NOTE: ALL COMMITMENTS RECURRING MULTIPLE FISCAL YEARS REQUIRE BOCC APPROVAL

BOCC Meeting Date
(if Necessary)

Approved?

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

BUDGET AMENDMENT DETAIL

Account Number

Description

Increase (Decrease)

001-9900-519-99010
101-0310-541-31110
130-0203-642-49014
001-0105-512-41010
001-0105-512-52300
001-0105-512-31010

Reserve for Contingencies
Professional Svcs -Attorney

Other Charges - 8th Circuit Alt Dispute
Communication Services

Equipment < $1k

Professional Svcs

(50,000)
1,300
3,200

10,000
2,000
33,500

A & O OB

Net Increase (Decrease) in USES: $ -

ADDITIONAL REVENUES/SOURCES ONLY IN THIS SECTION:

Account Number

Description

Increase (Decrease)

DEPARTMENT

HEAD:

COUNTY MANAGER

BUDGET OFFICER

Net Increage (Decrease) in SOURCES: $ -

N VTN

DATE: J 5

DATE:




