## LEVY BOCC BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

		One-Time or Recurring?
Requesting	0106 GEN OPERATIONS	0
Department / Office:		One-time
Explanation /	Move funds to cover expenses	
Description:		
		Grant Match?
SOURCE of Funds	A	
and Required	Appropriating Reserves (Contingency) - Approved via Motion Recorded in BOCC Minutes	
APPROVAL level:	Wotton Recorded in BOCC Williams	
NOTE: ALL COMMITMENTS RECU	RRING MULTIPLE FISCAL YEARS REQUIRE BOCC APPROVAL	Approved?
<b>BOCC Meeting Date</b>		
(if Necessary)	Tuesday, September 16, 2025	
	DVID OFFE ALVENDA VENER DETAIL	
- A N 1	BUDGET AMENDMENT DETAIL	I (Danasa)
Account Number 001-9900-519-99010	Description  Pescaryo for Contingencies	Increase (Decrease) \$ (50,000)
101-0310-541-31110	Reserve for Contingencies Professional Svcs -Attorney	\$ (50,000) \$ 1,300
	Other Charges - 8th Circuit Alt Dispute	\$ 3,200
	Communication Services	\$ 10,000
001-0105-512-52300		\$ 2,000
001-0105-512-31010		\$ 33,500
	Net Increase (Decrease) in USES	5: \$ -
	DDITIONAL REVENUES/SOURCES ONLY IN THIS SEC	
Account Number	Description	Increase (Decrease)
	Net Increașe (Decrease) in SOURCES	: \$ -
	DOES BUDGET AMENDMENT BALANCE	
	DOLO DI DICINILIVI DILIVICE	1 1-
DEPARTMENT	· MOLL	(1121)
HEAD		DATE:
		1/- 1/-
COUNTY MANAGER		DATE:
		7
		-1

DATE:

BUDGET OFFICER \_\_\_\_\_